PRODUCT DATASHEET
PURERENA 40W Backlit Panel 600 X 600 MM:
Saudi Made product.
60x60 recessed backlit LED panel for T-rail false ceilings.
Uniform lighting, ideal for commercial applications.
Complies with standard EN60598-1 and any other speci�c
standards.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
PICTURES:
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
DIMENSIONS:
40W BACKLIT PANEL 600X600MM PR-EMR-560022
Model No. Model No.
Item Group 40W Backlit Panel 600x600mm
Family Panel Light
Order Code PR-EMR-560022
LED Life Time 50,000 Hrs
Material PS Di�user housing
Di�user Material Acrylic
Warranty 5 Years
Dimensions 595*595*32 mm
Recessed T-Ceiling Yes
Depth Required 60 mm
Indoor Yes
Adjustable No
IP20 5
Warranty
Years
True Color
+
CRI 90
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
PRODUCT DATASHEET PR-EMR-56002240W BACKLIT PANEL 600X600MM
Model No. Model No.
Gear External-Included
FITTING + DRIVER:
FITTING:
Input 220-240V / 50-60HZ
Safety Class
Power (Watts) 40W
IP Rating IP20
Light Source LED built in
Dimmable No
F Mark
Input Type Constant Current
Input Current 950mA
Voltage 36V
Surface Wall Yes
LED Type SMD 2835
Adjustable No
Light Source LED built in
LED Brand Philips Lumileds
IP20 (IP40 Optional)IP Rating
Surface Wall Yes
Gear Type Led Driver Philips
Adjustable NoInput 220-240V / 50-60HZ
Power (Watts) 40W
Surface Wall Yes
IP Rating IP20
Adjustable No
Constant Current Yes
Safety Class
GEAR:
Dimmable No
Surface Wall Yes
Output Terminal Cable
Adjustable No
Housing Material Plastic
Cable Length 30 CM
PR-EMR-56002240W BACKLIT PANEL 600X600MM
ILLUMINATION DATA:
PRODUCT DATASHEET
Model No. Model No.
Lumen Output 4400lm
Light E�ciency 110lm/W
CRI >90
120°Beam Angle
UGR 19
PACKING INFO:
Model No. Model No.
Box Weight 1.85 Kg
Pcs/Carton 10
Barcode FD-ET3
9405114090HS Code